0 20

40
Value

60

80

F6488.518
F6488.519
F6488.520
F6488.521
F6488.522
F6488.523

<0 O~ 0D
A NN NN N
nnnononon
00 00 00 0O 00 OO
0 @ 0 W0 ®
SIS S
QOO OO O®
LWL LD

F6488.S30
F6488.S31
F6488.532
F6488.S33
F6488.534
F6488.S35
F6488.562
F6488.563
F6488.564
F6488.565
F6488.566
F6488.567
F6488.568
F6488.569
F6488.S70
F6488.S71

Samples

Group

@D saliva Periodontitis
@D Feces Periodontitis

Roseburia

Blautia

Bacteroides
Fusicatenibacter
Lacrimispora
Lactobacillus
Ruminococcus
Methanobrevibacter
Dorea

Catenibacterium
Bifidobacterium
Collinsella
Subdoligranulum
Eubacterium
Bifidobacterium

Dialister

Holdemanella
Lacnoclostridium
Coprococcus
Eubacterium

Lachnospira
Ruminococcus
Clostridiales_[F-1][G-2]
Sporobacter
Christensenella
Oscillibacter
Ruminococcaceae_[G-2]
Ruminococcaceae_[G-1]
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-5]
Parvimonas
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI][G-1]
Selenomonas
Actinomyces_Schaalia
Veillonella

Schaalia

Solobacterium
Atopobium_Lancefieldella
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-3]
Gemella

Bergeyella

Gemella

Porphyromonas
Peptostreptococcus
Neisseria
Faecalibacterium

Rothia

Granulicatella
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-1]
Prevotella

Streptococcus

Genus



